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_LISANSUSTU EGITIM ENSTITUSU iSLETME - YL TEZL|
2023-2024 EGITIM - OGRETIM YILI BAHAR DONEMI DEGERLENDIRME TABLOSU

ALES

81.847
73.895
79.170
75.200
65.710
72.890
68.479
62.750
67.389
62.067
61.710
59.898
57.043
57.546
56.353
55.881

ALES

% 60

49.108
44.337
47.502
45.120
39.426
43.734
41.088
37.650
40.434
37.240
37.026
35.939
34.226
34.528
33.812
33.528

LISANS

ORT.

84.600
69.660
65.230
65.930
86.000
70.830
79.460
86.700
67.800
71.300
77.360
75.260
77.830
66.630
62.430
62.900

Lis.
ORT.
% 30

25.380
20.898
19.569
19.779
25.800
21.249
23.838
26.010
20.340
21.390
23.208
22.578
23.349
19.989
18.729
18.870

YAB.
DL
PUANI
0.000
55.000
0.000
21.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
20.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
12.500
0.000
0.000

YAB.
DIL
% 10
0.000
5.500
0.000
2.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.250
0.000
0.000

SONUG

Kontenjan: 15

74.488
70.735
67.071
67.024
65.226
64.983
64.926
63.660
60.774
60.630
60.234
58.517
57.575
55.767
52.541
52.398

ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz

Basarisiz
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